Bishop’s Stortford Music Centre teaching and concert dates 2014-2015

Autumn term

Saturday morning music school starts Saturday 6.9.14
Weekday teaching starts Monday 8.9.14

Half term starts Saturday  25.10.14
Teaching re-starts Monday 3.11.14

Solo Concert 14.11.14 6th form centre 6 pm
End of term concert 13.12.14 gym 11.am

Teaching finishes Friday 19.12.14


Spring Term

Teaching starts Monday 5,1,15
Saturday morning music school starts Saturday 10.1.15

Half term starts Saturday 14.2.15
Teaching re-starts Monday 23.2.15


Solo concert 6.3.15 6th form centre 6 pm
End of term concert 28.3.15 main school hall 7pm
Teaching finishes Thursday 2.4.15

Summer term

Teaching starts Monday 20.4.15
Saturday morning music school starts Saturday 25.4.15

Half term starts Saturday 23.5.15
Teaching re-starts Monday 1.6.15

Solo concert 12.6.15 6th form centre 6 pm
End of term concert 11.7.15 gym 11 am
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